
1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Keifer, Filou TSG Salach MK U1212 1 5 : 5 1 
2 261 Schubert, Elias Tom TSG Salach MK U1212 2 5 : 5 8 
3 255 Keifer, Paul TSG Salach MK U1014 1 6 : 1 0 
4 253 Preuß, Luise Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1213 1 6 : 1 1 
5 276 Preuß, Carina Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1212 2 6 : 1 7 
6 296 Stingl, Fabrice MK U1014 2 6 : 1 8 
7 308 Kreutzer, Henri MK U1014 3 6 : 2 0 
8 247 Brix, Richard AST Süßen MK U816 1 6 : 2 5 
9 246 Brix, Alfred AST Süßen MK U1213 3 6 : 3 6 

10 166 Tonnier, Niklas Maximilian AST Süßen MK U1015 4 7 : 1 2 
11 177 Weber, Maximilian TSV Heiningen MK U1015 5 7 : 3 1 
12 275 Preuß, Kilian Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen MK U816 2 7 : 4 1 
13 293 Poensgen, Florian MK U1213 4 7 : 4 5 
14 149 Bohnacker, Frieda TSV Heiningen WK U1015 1 8 : 5 8 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Keifer, Filou TSG Salach MK U1212 1 5 : 5 1 
2 261 Schubert, Elias Tom TSG Salach MK U1212 2 5 : 5 8 
3 255 Keifer, Paul TSG Salach MK U1014 1 6 : 1 0 
4 296 Stingl, Fabrice MK U1014 2 6 : 1 8 
5 308 Kreutzer, Henri MK U1014 3 6 : 2 0 
6 247 Brix, Richard AST Süßen MK U816 1 6 : 2 5 
7 246 Brix, Alfred AST Süßen MK U1213 3 6 : 3 6 
8 166 Tonnier, Niklas Maximilian AST Süßen MK U1015 4 7 : 1 2 
9 177 Weber, Maximilian TSV Heiningen MK U1015 5 7 : 3 1 

10 275 Preuß, Kilian Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen MK U816 2 7 : 4 1 
11 293 Poensgen, Florian MK U1213 4 7 : 4 5 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Preuß, Luise Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1213 1 6 : 1 1 
2 276 Preuß, Carina Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1212 2 6 : 1 7 
3 149 Bohnacker, Frieda TSV Heiningen WK U1015 1 8 : 5 8 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 247 Brix, Richard AST Süßen MK U816 1 6 : 2 5 
2 275 Preuß, Kilian Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen MK U816 2 7 : 4 1 
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1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 255 Keifer, Paul TSG Salach MK U1014 1 6 : 1 0 
2 296 Stingl, Fabrice MK U1014 2 6 : 1 8 
3 308 Kreutzer, Henri MK U1014 3 6 : 2 0 
4 166 Tonnier, Niklas Maximilian AST Süßen MK U1015 4 7 : 1 2 
5 177 Weber, Maximilian TSV Heiningen MK U1015 5 7 : 3 1 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Bohnacker, Frieda TSV Heiningen WK U1015 1 8 : 5 8 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 254 Keifer, Filou TSG Salach MK U1212 1 5 : 5 1 
2 261 Schubert, Elias Tom TSG Salach MK U1212 2 5 : 5 8 
3 246 Brix, Alfred AST Süßen MK U1213 3 6 : 3 6 
4 293 Poensgen, Florian MK U1213 4 7 : 4 5 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 253 Preuß, Luise Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1213 1 6 : 1 1 
2 276 Preuß, Carina Sportteam Preuß, Wendlingen WK U1212 2 6 : 1 7 
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TSV-Heiningen 1892 e.V.
Abteilung Leichtathletik
Kurzländstraße 5
73092 Heiningen
https://tsv-heiningen.de/leichtathletik/
drei-koenigs-lauf@tsv-heiningen.de


